
DAY DATE VESSEL NAME ARRIVE DEPART GRT LOA DRAFT AGENT OPERATOR PASSENGERS REMARKS

1 THURSDAY 2-Mar-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

2 MONDAY 6-Mar-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

3 FRIDAY 10-Mar-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

4 TUESDAY 14-Mar-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

" WEDNESDAY 15-Mar-23 " 12:30 " " " " " " "

5 TUESDAY 21-Mar-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

6 THURSDAY 23-Mar-23 SPITSBERGEN 08:00 19:00 7025 101.00 5.3 INCHCAPE HURTIGRUTEN 180 TURNAROUND

7 SUNDAY 2-Apr-23 SPITSBERGEN 08:00 19:00 7025 101.00 5.3 INCHCAPE HURTIGRUTEN 180 TURNAROUND

8 SATURDAY 8-Apr-23 SPITSBERGEN 08:00 19:00 7025 101.00 5.3 INCHCAPE HURTIGRUTEN 180 TURNAROUND

9 FRIDAY 14-Apr-23 SPITSBERGEN 08:00 22:00 7025 101.00 5.3 INCHCAPE HURTIGRUTEN 180 TURNAROUND

10 MONDAY 24-Apr-23 SPITSBERGEN 08:00 22:00 7025 101.00 5.3 INCHCAPE HURTIGRUTEN 180 TURNAROUND

11 SUNDAY 30-Apr-23 MEIN SCHIFF 3 07:00 19:00 99150 295.00 8.2 DENHOLMS TUI 2790 TRANSIT

12 THURSDAY 4-May-23 SPITSBERGEN 08:00 22:00 7025 101.00 5.3 INCHCAPE HURTIGRUTEN 180 TURNAROUND

13 THURSDAY 4-May-23 L'AUSTRAL 07:00 19:30 10944 142.10 4.9 GAC PONANT 264 TURNAROUND

14 FRIDAY 5-May-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

15 WEDNESDAY 10-May-23 NORWEGIAN DAWN 08:00 18:00 92250 294.13 8.5 DENHOLMS NCL 2340 TRANSIT

16 THURSDAY 11-May-23 MSC PREZIOSA 09:00 19:00 139072 333.33 8.7 DENHOLMS MSC CRUISES 4345 TRANSIT

17 FRIDAY 12-May-23 MEIN SCHIFF 3 07:00 19:00 99150 295.00 8.2 DENHOLMS TUI 2791 TRANSIT

18 SATURDAY 13-May-23 DUMONT D'URVILLE 06:00 18:00 9976 131.46 4.7 GAC PONANT 184 TURNAROUND

19 SUNDAY 14-May-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

20 SUNDAY 14-May-23 SPITSBERGEN 08:00 22:00 7025 101.00 5.3 INCHCAPE HURTIGRUTEN 180 TURNAROUND

21 WEDNESDAY 17-May-23 SEABOURN VENTURE 08:30 14:30 23000 172.00 5.7 DENHOLMS SEABOURN CRUISE LINE 264 TRANSIT

22 TUESDAY 23-May-23 MEIN SCHIFF 3 07:00 19:00 99150 295.00 8.2 DENHOLMS TUI 2791 TRANSIT

23 WEDNESDAY 24-May-23 SILVER DAWN 08:00 23:00 40855 212.90 6.7 DENHOLMS SILVERSEAS 660 TRANSIT

24 FRIDAY 26-May-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

25 SATURDAY 27-May-23 ARTANIA 08:00 19:00 44697 230.62 8.0 INCHCAPE PHOENIX REISEN 1260 TRANSIT

26 SATURDAY 27-May-23 DUMONT D'URVILLE 09:00 17:30 9988 131.46 4.7 GAC PONANT 180 TURNAROUND

27 MONDAY 29-May-23 JEWEL OF THE SEAS 08:00 18:00 90090 293.00 8.1 DENHOLMS RCCL 2573 TRANSIT

28 THURSDAY 1-Jun-23 COSTA FAVOLOSA 08:00 18:00 113307 289.65 8.5 DENHOLMS COSTA 3617 TRANSIT

29 MONDAY 5-Jun-23 LE CHAMPLAIN 07:00 19:00 9,900 131.00 5.0 GAC PONANT 184 TURNAROUND

30 MONDAY 5-Jun-23 MSC VIRTUOSA 07:00 18:00 181541 331.43 8.6 DENHOLMS MSC CRUISES 6334 TRANSIT

31 WEDNESDAY 7-Jun-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

32 THURSDAY 8-Jun-23 WORLD TRAVELLER 08:00 20:00 9934 126.00 4.7 DENHOLMS NICKO CRUISES 200 TRANSIT

33 SATURDAY 10-Jun-23 DUMONT D'URVILLE 06:00 17:00 9976 131.46 4.7 GAC PONANT 184 TURNAROUND

34 TUESDAY 13-Jun-23 MEIN SCHIFF 3 07:00 19:00 99150 295.00 8.2 DENHOLMS TUI 2790 TRANSIT

35 WEDNESDAY 14-Jun-23 OCEAN ENDEAVOUR 08:00 18:00 12907 137.00 6.2 DENHOLMS ADVENTURE CANADA 199 TURNAROUND

36 THURSDAY 15-Jun-23 BRITANNIA 08:00 19:00 141000 330.00 8.5 DENHOLMS P&O CRUISES 4372 TRANSIT

37 MONDAY 19-Jun-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

38 MONDAY 19-Jun-23 LE CHAMPLAIN 08:00 19:30 9,900 131.00 5.0 GAC PONANT 184 TURNAROUND

39 SATURDAY 24-Jun-23 DUMONT D'URVILLE 07:00 17:30 9976 131.46 4.7 GAC PONANT 184 TURNAROUND

40 WEDNESDAY 28-Jun-23 SILVER MOON 08:00 19:00 40700 213.00 6.5 DENHOLMS SILVERSEAS 596 TRANSIT

41 SATURDAY 1-Jul-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

42 TUESDAY 4-Jul-23 QUEEN VICTORIA 08:00 18:00 90049 294.00 8.0 DENHOLMS CUNARD 2081 TRANSIT

43 THURSDAY 13-Jul-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

44 FRIDAY 14-Jul-23 SILVER SHADOW 08:00 23:00 28358 186.00 DENHOLMS SILVER SHADOW SHIPPING 435 TRANSIT

45 SATURDAY 15-Jul-23 CELEBRITY APEX 11:00 20:00 130818 306.00 8.4 DENHOLMS CELEBRITY CRUISES 3405 TRANSIT

46 MONDAY 17-Jul-23 ARCADIA 08:00 18:00 84342 289.90 8.0 DENHOLMS P&O CRUISES 2388 TRANSIT

47 THURSDAY 20-Jul-23 AZAMARA PURSUIT 08:00 30277 180.45 6.0 DENHOLMS AZAMARA CRUISES 777 TRANSIT

" FRIDAY 21-Jul-23 " 20:00 " " " DENHOLMS " " "

48 FRIDAY 21-Jul-23 WORLD TRAVELLER 08:00 20:00 9934 126.00 4.7 DENHOLMS NICKO CRUISES 200 TRANSIT

49 SATURDAY 22-Jul-23 CORAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 91627 294.00 8.3 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 1970 TRANSIT

50 SUNDAY 23-Jul-23 NORWEGIAN DAWN 07:00 19:00 92250 294.13 8.5 DENHOLMS NCL 2340 TRANSIT

51 MONDAY 24-Jul-23 ISLAND PRINCESS 07:00 17:00 91627 294.00 8.3 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES TRANSIT

52 TUESDAY 25-Jul-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3559 TRANSIT

53 WEDNESDAY 26-Jul-23 AZAMARA JOURNEY 07:30 21:00 30277 181.00 5.8 DENHOLMS AZAMARA CRUISES 694 TRANSIT

54 THURSDAY 27-Jul-23 JEWEL OF THE SEAS 08:00 18:00 90090 293.00 8.1 DENHOLMS RCCL 2573 TRANSIT

55 FRIDAY 28-Jul-23 MEIN SCHIFF 3 07:00 19:00 99150 295.00 8.2 DENHOLMS TUI 2791 TRANSIT

56 SATURDAY 5-Aug-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

" SUNDAY 6-Aug-23 " 02:00 " " " DENHOLMS " " "

57 SATURDAY 12-Aug-23 SILVER MOON 08:00 18:00 40700 213.00 6.5 DENHOLMS SILVERSEAS 596 TRANSIT

58 MONDAY 14-Aug-23 CARNIVAL PRIDE 10:00 88500 294.00 8.2 GEORGE HAMMOND CARNIVAL 2124 TRANSIT

" TUESDAY 15-Aug-23 " 02:00 " " " " " " "

59 TUESDAY 15-Aug-23 AIDA BELLA 09:00 19:30 69203 251.90 7.2 DENHOLMS AIDA CRUISES 2500 TRANSIT

60 WEDNESDAY 16-Aug-23 NIEUW STATENDAM 07:00 15:00 99902 299.75 8.0 DENHOLMS HOLLAND AMERICA 2666 TRANSIT

61 THURSDAY 17-Aug-23 CELEBRITY APEX 11:00 20:00 130818 306.00 8.4 DENHOLMS CELEBRITY CRUISES 3405 TRANSIT

62 FRIDAY 18-Aug-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

" SATURDAY 19-Aug-23 " 02:00 " " " DENHOLMS " " "

63 SUNDAY 20-Aug-23 JEWEL OF THE SEAS 08:00 18:00 90090 293.00 8.1 DENHOLMS RCCL 2573 TRANSIT

64 WEDNESDAY 23-Aug-23 MS VISTA 10:00 22:00 68000 246.10 7.6 DENHOLMS OCEANIA 1250 TRANSIT

65 FRIDAY 25-Aug-23 QUEEN VICTORIA 07:00 19:00 90746 294.00 8.0 DENHOLMS CUNARD 2081 TRANSIT

66 SUNDAY 27-Aug-23 AZAMARA JOURNEY 08:00 30277 181.00 5.8 DENHOLMS AZAMARA CRUISES 694 TRANSIT

" MONDAY 28-Aug-23 " 17:00 " " " DENHOLMS " " "

67 TUESDAY 29-Aug-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

68 WEDNESDAY 30-Aug-23 ISLAND PRINCESS 09:00 20:00 91627 294.00 8.3 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 2214 TRANSIT

69 THURSDAY 31-Aug-23 SEVEN SEAS VOYAGER 10:30 22:00 28803 170.69 6.9 DENHOLMS REGENT SEVEN SEAS 706 TRANSIT

70 FRIDAY 1-Sep-23 MEIN SCHIFF 3 07:00 19:00 99525 293.28 8.2 DENHOLMS TUI 2790 TRANSIT

71 SATURDAY 2-Sep-23 EXPLORA 1 08:00 18:00 63900 248.00 6.9 DENHOLMS MSC CRUISES 966 TURNAROUND

72 SUNDAY 3-Sep-23 CARNIVAL PRIDE 10:00 20:00 88500 294.00 8.2 GEORGE HAMMOND CARNIVAL 2124 TRANSIT

73 WEDNESDAY 6-Sep-23 LE CHAMPLAIN 07:00 18:00 9,900 131.00 5.0 GAC PONANT 184 TURNAROUND

74 FRIDAY 8-Sep-23 SPIRIT OF ADVENTURE 08:00 17:00 58 236.60 7.6 DENHOLMS SAGA 999 TRANSIT

75 SATURDAY 9-Sep-23 CELEBRITY APEX 08:00 19:00 130818 306.00 8.4 DENHOLMS CELEBRITY CRUISES 3405 TRANSIT

76 MONDAY 11-Sep-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

77 WEDNESDAY 13-Sep-23 DISNEY DREAM 06:00 19:30 129690 339.00 8.6 DENHOLMS DISNEY CRUISE LINE 4000 TRANSIT

78 TUESDAY 19-Sep-23 MSC PREZIOSA 09:00 18:00 139072 333.33 8.7 DENHOLMS MSC CRUISES 4345 TRANSIT

79 WEDNESDAY 20-Sep-23 SEVEN SEAS SPLENDOR 07:00 16:00 55498 223.00 7.2 DENHOLMS REGENT SEVEN SEAS 750 TRANSIT

80 FRIDAY 22-Sep-23 VASCO DE GAMA 08:00 23:59 55451 219.00 7.5 DENHOLMS NICKO CRUISES 1258 TRANSIT

81 FRIDAY 22-Sep-23 WORLD EXPLORER 09:00 18:00 9923 120.00 4.6 DENHOLMS NICKO CRUISES 176 TRANSIT

82 SATURDAY 23-Sep-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 21:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

83 FRIDAY 29-Sep-23 WORLD EXPLORER 08:00 9923 120.00 4.6 DENHOLMS NICKO CRUISES 176 TRANSIT

" SATURDAY 30-Sep-23 " 18:00 " " " DENHOLMS " " "

84 MONDAY 2-Oct-23 WORLD TRAVELER 07:30 20:00 9934 126.00 4.7 DENHOLMS NICKO CRUISES 200 TRANSIT

85 THURSDAY 5-Oct-23 REGAL PRINCESS 07:00 18:00 142714 330.00 8.6 DENHOLMS PRINCESS CRUISES 3560 TRANSIT

86 TUESDAY 17-Oct-23 PACIFIC WORLD 06:30 20:00 47413 208.00 8.1 DENHOLMS JAPAN GRACE 1875 TRANSIT

87 TUESDAY 31-Oct-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

" WEDNESDAY 1-Nov-23 " 12:30 " " " " " " "

88 TUESDAY 7-Nov-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

89 SATURDAY 11-Nov-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

90 WEDNESDAY 15-Nov-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND

91 SUNDAY 19-Nov-23 HEBRIDEAN PRINCESS 08:00 19:30 2112 72.00 3.0 HEBRIDEAN HEBRIDEAN 49 TURNAROUND
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